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Overview
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Price
53.35 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.26% (0.14)

ISIN CA29250N1050
Symbol ENB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 77,098 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

53.35 CAD (900)
53.36 CAD (2,200)
53.00 CAD

53.46 CAD

52.85 CAD

53.21 CAD
53.037866 CAD
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376,986,306.63
9,319
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15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200720429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29250N1050&ID_NOTATION=97762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afbd5ae859e9dc28c011d1c2e3de75f3567f8a95540a485b049a61df5e4be0cd&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6e4b213509762c527&time=1723315681&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ec52692495a2143567d5edd214c02117b605b8139f188a17a659c2d45a3e5fc&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6e4d2c9167a618e09&time=1723315681&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a793930f8dba5b6acab6da0b688106dd10fc94249afb531e43461c1fc23ba00&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72a07e1c80554956b&time=1723315681&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71a393ffdfec475de08e0c0b3baf72b0d4d10efcb36bd2e6880a59692df0a54d&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ee5152530971ceb91&time=1723315681&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=933bfd8605bd3182f6007b7dc3b89b370635257ca02b65393defc9f8304f0615&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc23474d121dd40b2&time=1723315681&tool=RSC

ENBRIDGE INC.

Details
2024/08/09 20:32:52 5y
Price
53.35 CAD 6000 ll
Difference (] 0.26% (0.14) ﬂlf *|
55.00 .h L'Ml ‘u
General attributes
ISIN CA29250N1050 / I | |
Symbol ENB 50.00 Vr 3 H" | i h N J1
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange | I‘W H u | m N
Currency CAD IH !?I ¥ l
Sector Energy / Commodities 45.00 III ' |I |d«
Security type Stock h '
Market cap (m) 77,098 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 40.00 w
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 53.35 CAD (900) 35.00
Ask (Ask size) 53.36 CAD (2,200)
Open 53.00 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 53.46 CAD
Low 52.85 CAD
Close (prev. day) 53.21 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 53.037866 CAD
Volume (pcs) 7,107,871
Trading volume 376,986,306.63 Price data
Number of trades 9,319 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 52.72 CAD (13,056,756)
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 50.05 CAD (7,297,371)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 49.19 CAD (8,006,869)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 47.73 CAD (7,568,278)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 53.35 CAD (2024/08/08)
Perf (%) +15.17% +10.19% +7.13% YTD Low | date 45.05 CAD (2024/02/14)
Perf (abs.) +7.01 +4.92 +3.54 52 Weeks High | date 53.35 CAD (2024/08/08)
Beta 0.36 0.65 0.78 52 Weeks Low | date 42.75 CAD (2023/10/04)

Volatility 13.71 15.68 16.82
All listings for ENBRIDGE INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 19:38 35.54 EUR 0.11 29
09

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 20:32 53.35 CAD 376.99 9,319

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 13:05 35.16 EUR 0.00 4
09

NYSE 2024/08/ 20:33 38.845 USD 95.85 18,274
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 35.345 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31523807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58606142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4135514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299139

ENBRIDGE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/02/
23

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

16:57 46.99 CAD 0.00

08:00 35.345 EUR 0.00

08:10 35.315 EUR 0.00

08:08 35.345 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18654293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14817

ENBRIDGE INC.

Company profile

ENBRIDGE

Contact Details
ENBRIDGE INC.

Fifth Avenue Place, 425-1st Street SW - T2P
3L8 Calgary

Telefon: +1-403-231-3900
Fax: +1-403-231-3920
E-mail: webmaster-corp@enbridge.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory L. Ebel
Allen C. Capps

Bhushan N.
Ivaturi

Collin
Gruending

Cynthia
Hansen

David Bryson
Dean C. Patry

Laura
Sayavedra

Marc N. Weil

Matthew A.
Akman

Max Chan

Melissa Y.
Moye
Michele
Harradence

Michelle R.
George

Patrick Murray

Reggie
Hedgebeth

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pamela Carter
Stephen Poloz
Gaurdie
Banister
Jason Few
Manijit Minhas
Mayank Ashar
S. Rowe
Steven Williams
Susan
Cunningham

Teresa Madden

Theresa Jang

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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